Public Health y
m Agency ”

Early Intervention
Transformation Programme

Early Intervention Transformation Programme
Development of Early Intervention Service Stake Holders Workshop
Date: Tuesday 1* July 2014
Time: 9:00am — 1:00pm
Venue: The Vineyard Centre
10 Hillmans Way, Ballycastle Road, Coleraine, BT52 2ED.

Aim of Early Intervention Service Workshop

The aim of the workshop is to engage with key stakeholders to begin the process of
developing the service model detail for a new flexible Early Intervention Service.

Objectives of Early Intervention Service Workshop

1. To ensure key stakeholders have an opportunity to influence the development
of a new flexible Early Intervention Service.

2. To identify priorities for an Early Intervention Service within the locality.

3. To inform the way in which an Early Intervention Service is planned and
delivered.

Improving Your Health and Wellbeing



9.00 am

9.30am

9.35am

9.50am

10.30am

10.50am

11.50am

12.20pm

12.30pm

Public Health
J Agency

Development of Early Intervention Service

Workshop Programme

Arrival/Registration
Introduction

Strategic Context
Early Intervention Transformation Programme

Workstream 1 Overview

Family Support Hubs

Emotional Health & Wellbeing Hubs

Early Intervention Service

Outcomes Based Accountability

Overview of Services within the Northern Trust
Tea/Coffee

Group Discussion (mixed groups)

Summary of group discussion

Next Steps

Lunch

Improving Your Health and Wellbeing

\/

Early Intervention
Transformation Programme

Amanda MclLean

Maurice Meehan

Siobhan Slavin
Helen Dunn

To be confirmed
Amanda McLean
Frances Molyneaux

Ciara McKillop

Helen Dunn
Amanda McLean
Ciara McKillop

Helen Dunn
Amanda McLean
Ciara McKillop



