



Early Intervention Transformation Programme

Development of Early Intervention Service Stake Holders Workshop

Date: Tuesday 1st July 2014

Time: 9:00am – 1:00pm

Venue: The Vineyard Centre

10 Hillmans Way, Ballycastle Road, Coleraine, BT52 2ED.

Aim of Early Intervention Service Workshop

The aim of the workshop is to engage with key stakeholders to begin the process of developing the service model detail for a new flexible Early Intervention Service.

Objectives of Early Intervention Service Workshop

- 1. To ensure key stakeholders have an opportunity to influence the development of a new flexible Early Intervention Service.
- 2. To identify priorities for an Early Intervention Service within the locality.
- 3. To inform the way in which an Early Intervention Service is planned and delivered.

Early Intervention
Transformation Programme







Development of Early Intervention Service Workshop Programme

9.00 am	Arrival/Registration	
9.30am	Introduction	Amanda McLean
9.35am	Strategic Context Early Intervention Transformation Programme	Maurice Meehan
9.50am	Workstream 1 Overview	Siobhan Slavin
	Family Support Hubs	Helen Dunn
	Emotional Health & Wellbeing Hubs	To be confirmed
	Early Intervention Service	Amanda McLean
	Outcomes Based Accountability	Frances Molyneaux
	Overview of Services within the Northern Trust	Ciara McKillop
10.30am	Tea/Coffee	
10.50am	Group Discussion (mixed groups)	Helen Dunn Amanda McLean Ciara McKillop
11.50am	Summary of group discussion	Helen Dunn Amanda McLean Ciara McKillop
12.20pm	Next Steps	
12.30pm	Lunch	